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Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 176.65 Evelyn Currie Rochester Century

1 1.3 1M 6 5 6 17.00 22.10 22.10 4101B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 32.30 54.40 1103B

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 6 18.00 27.00 81.40 1401B

4 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 37.40 118.80 1403C

5 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 145.20 1201B

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 31.45 176.65 1301B

2 160.00 Alissa Spors Rochester Century

1 1.3 1M 4 6 5½ 15.50 20.15 20.15 6101B

2 1.6 1M 6 7 6 19.00 30.40 50.55 3103C

3 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 78.30 2401B

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 103.90 2402C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 132.80 2202A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 160.00 25221D

3 151.25 Sheyann Bertschinger Rochester John Marshall

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 27.75 27.75 1102B

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 51.55 2103B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 74.75 3402C

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 102.80 3201A

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 126.60 3202A

6 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 151.25 35221D

4 149.35 Sofie Schleicher Rochester Century

1 1.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 20.40 20.40 5101C

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 44.40 6103C

3 1.5 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 67.65 6401B

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 94.05 6402C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 120.45 4302C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 149.35 4202A

5 141.00 Ella Rowley Rochester Mayo

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 17.40 17.40 12101C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 5 5½ 14.00 23.80 41.20 9103B

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 67.60 7402C

4 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 27.50 95.10 5403C

5 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 119.75 5202A

6 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 141.00 55221D

6 139.25 Olivia Boxrud Rochester Mayo

1 1.5 1M 6½ 5 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 2102B

2 1.6 1M 4 5½ 5 14.50 23.20 48.70 4103C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 71.20 4201C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 95.95 4202C

5 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 118.45 6401B

6 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 139.25 6301C

7 134.35 Maya Nordine Rochester Mayo

1 1.4 1M 4 4½ 5½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 7102C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 43.60 7103C
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7 134.35 Maya Nordine Rochester Mayo

3 1.4 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 21.70 65.30 8401C

4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 87.70 8402C

5 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 108.70 7202C

6 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 134.35 75222D

8 131.35 Anna Cain Rochester John Marshall

1 1.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 16.80 16.80 13101C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 38.40 12103C

3 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 61.60 9301C

4 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 82.00 9201A

5 1.8 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 26.10 108.10 95211A

6 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 131.35 8401B

9 128.90 Abby Wigle Rochester Mayo

1 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 22.50 3102B

2 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 45.70 5103C

3 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 68.10 5401C

4 1.6 1M 4 5 5 14.00 22.40 90.50 7402C

5 1.5 1M 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 108.50 8202C

6 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 128.90 95121D

10 126.65 Madison Kolb Rochester Century

1 1.2 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 18.60 18.60 8101C

2 1.6 1M 3 4 3½ 10.50 16.80 35.40 13103C

3 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 19.50 54.90 13401B

4 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 78.90 12402C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 101.00 11202A

6 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 126.65 105222D

11 124.80 Brianna Kartheiser Rochester Century

1 1.3 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 18.20 18.20 10101B

2 1.7 1M 3½ 5 4½ 13.00 22.10 40.30 10103B

3 1.5 1M 4 5 4½ 13.50 20.25 60.55 10401B

4 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 11.50 18.40 78.95 11402C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 101.05 10202A

6 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 12.50 23.75 124.80 115222D

12 121.25 Annika Ohashi-Berg Rochester Mayo

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 18.60 18.60 8101C

2 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 38.60 11103C

3 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 21.00 59.60 11401C

4 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 80.40 10402C

5 1.5 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 18.75 99.15 12202C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 121.25 125121D

13 118.30 Jenny Oettinger Rochester Mayo

1 1.5 1M 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 18.00 11102B

2 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 42.30 85111A

3 1.5 1M 3½ 4 4 11.50 17.25 59.55 12401B

4 1.5 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 18.75 78.30 13201C
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13 118.30 Jenny Oettinger Rochester Mayo

5 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 98.30 13202B

6 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 118.30 13301C

14 94.75 Sydney Schulz Rochester Century

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4 12.00 14.40 14.40 14101C

2 1.4 1M 3 4 3½ 10.50 14.70 29.10 14102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 46.95 145121D

4 1.7 1M 2½ 3 3½ 9.00 15.30 62.25 14201A

5 1.5 1M 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 15.00 77.25 14202C

6 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 17.50 94.75 14401C
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